



Verificaciones



Inicio Calibración

DISTANCIA		DIRECCIÓN	INFORMACIÓN	Km a CH
TOTAL	PARCIAL			
0,000	0,000		Marques de Canillejas N 43.419536 W 4.754076	2,450
0,020	0,020		Calle del Muelle	2,430
0,350	0,330		AS-263	2,100
1,760	1,410		<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; display: inline-block;">                         AS-263                          PO 700 m.                          RIBADESELLA 26                     </div>	0,690
2,450	0,690		AS-379 N 43.424416 W 4.781301  <div style="border: 1px solid red; padding: 2px; display: inline-block;">POO</div>	0,000

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Inicio Calibración



Fin Calibración

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION
TOTAL	PARTIAL		
0,000	0,000		AS-379 N 43.424416 W 4.781301  POO
2,1..			AS-379  AS-263 CELORIO
3,0..			LLN-11 LLN-11 Km 5  LLN-11 BARRU 1 NIEMBRU 2
3,9..			LLN-11  BARRO
5,0..			LLN-11  NIEMBRO

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Inicio Calibración



Fin Calibración

DISTANCE		DIRECTION	INFORMATION
TOTAL	PARTIAL		
7,1..	!!!	<p>6</p>	<p>PRICIA POSADA</p>
7,272		<p>7</p>	<p>N 43.432924 W 4.858611</p> <p>Fin Calibración</p>

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Fin Calibración



Parque cerrado  
Llanes

DISTANCIA		DIRECCIÓN	INFORMACIÓN	Reg.
TOTAL	PARCIAL			
		<p>1</p>	Gasolinera GALP N 43.432924 W 4.858611	
0,000	0,000	<p>2</p>		12,930
0,130	0,130	<p>3</p>	LLN-11 	12,800
0,500	0,370	<p>4</p>		12,430
0,740	0,240	<p>5</p>		12,190

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Fin Calibración



Parque cerrado  
Llanes

DISTANCIA		DIRECCIÓN		INFORMACIÓN	Reg.
TOTAL	PARCIAL				
1,220	0,480	6		  A-8 	11,710
9,140	7,920	7		 Salida 294 	3,790
9,540	0,400	8		  AS-379 	3,390
9,700	0,160	9		  AS-379 	3,230
10,760	1,060	10		  Avda. de la Concepción 	2,170

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Fin Calibración



Parque cerrado  
Llanes

DISTANCIA		DIRECCIÓN	INFORMACIÓN	Reg.
TOTAL	PARCIAL			
10,970	0,210			Avda. de la Concepción  1,960
11,170	0,200			c/ Pidal  1,760
11,380	0,210			Plaza Barqueras  1,550
11,520	0,140			Plaza Barqueras  1,410
11,580	0,060			Marques de Canillejas  1,350

7º ECO Rallye Villa de Llanes



Fin Calibración



Parque cerrado  
Llanes

DISTANCIA		DIRECCIÓN	INFORMACIÓN	Reg.
TOTAL	PARCIAL			
11,930	0,350		AS-379	1,000
12,070	0,140			0,860
12,780	0,710		c/ Angel Pola	0,150
12,930	0,150		Parque Cerrado N 43.424378 W 4.765024	0,000